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Red Division

Fever's Break

Gorilla

Albertabeef

Wildcat Dynasty Football

Blue Division

Burrowed Time
Swiftly Sinking
Toffia DieNASTY Vampires
JW-Gold Label

White Division

Scout Dogs
ThatsNoMoon
Maxx Forever 15
95 Degrees

Total Points

Fever's Break
ThatsNoMoon

Scout Dogs

Burrowed Time

Swiftly Sinking

95 Degrees

Gorilla

Toffia DieNASTY Vampires
Maxx Forever 15
Albertabeef

JW-Gold Label

Wildcat Dynasty Football
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P RPN WS
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553.95
545.20
529.65
514.25
476.50
473.70
470.75
460.45
454.30
450.70
441.20
432.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.250
0.250

DIV
2-1
1-2
1-2
2-1

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
504.75
467.75
450.70
421.30

PF
514.25
476.50
450.25
418.00

PF
522.25
483.70
454.30
448.50
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PA
473.10
477.25
453.25
413.50

PA
437.95
464.70
431.05
496.10

PA
547.10
429.90
484.95
503.40

PTS
553.95
470.75
450.70
432.00

PTS
514.25
476.50
460.45
441.20

PTS
529.65
545.20
454.30
473.70
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